2023 Toll Rates

US 183 Ramps
(Direct Connectors)

Springdale
Road Ramps

Giles Lane
Ramps

Giles Lane
Mainline Plaza

Harris Branch
Parkway Ramps

Parmer Lane
Mainline Plaza

2907130

(Direct Connector)

2-Axle

Vehicles

Toll
Tag

$0.68

$0.68

$0.68

$1.40

$0.68

$0.68

$0.70

Pay By
Mail

$1.02

$1.02

$1.02

$2.10

$1.02

$1.02

$1.05

3-Axle
Vehicles

Toll
Tag

$1.36

$1.36

$1.36

$2.80

$1.36

$1.36

$1.40

Pay By
Mail

$2.04

$2.04

$2.04

$4.20

$2.04

$2.04

$2.10

4-Axle
Vehicles

Toll
Tag

$2.04

$2.04

$2.04

$4.20

$2.04

$2.04

$2.10

Pay By
Mail

$3.06

$3.06

$3.06

$6.30

$3.06

$3.06

$3.15

5-Axle
Vehicles

Toll
Tag

$2.72

$2.72

$2.72

$5.60

$2.72

$2.72

$2.80

Pay By
Mail

$4.08

$4.08

$4.08

$8.40

$4.08

$4.08

$4.20

6-Axle
Vehicles

Toll Pay By
Tag Mail

$3.40 $5.10

$3.40 $5.10

$3.40 $5.10

$7.00 $10.50

$3.40 $5.10

$3.40 $5.10

$3.50 $5.25




